
GLOSS
WHITE

MATT
WHITE

GOLD
BRUSHED

 GOLD

ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING GST

MATT
BLACK

GUNMETAL
SATIN

CHROME
BRUSHED

BLACK
SAPPHIRE

BRUSHED
NICKEL

BRUSHED
CHROME

CHROME
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MODEL CODE + FINISH CODE = ITEM CODE

COMBINATION SHOWERS

COMBINATION SHOWERS

ZENITH COMBINATION SHOWER WITH SINGLE FUNCTION HAND PIECE
TOP OR BOTTOM INLET - PRESS BUTTON DIVERTER
3 STAR WELS - 9 LPM MODEL FINISH RRP INC GST

CHROME ZNCSH CP $1,090.27
BRUSHED CHROME ZNCSH BC $1,503.81

BRUSHED NICKEL ZNCSH BN $1,503.81
SATIN CHROME ZNCSH SC $1,434.89

BRUSHED BLACK SAPPHIRE ZNCSH BBS $1,503.81
GUNMETAL ZNCSH GM $1,434.89

MATT BLACK ZNCSH MB $1,434.89
MATT WHITE & CHROME ZNCSH MWC $1,483.42

 WHITE & CHROME ZNCSH WHC $1,483.42
GOLD ZNCSH GP $1,713.03

BRUSHED GOLD ZNCSH BG $1,785.23



GLOSS
WHITE

MATT
WHITE

GOLD
BRUSHED

 GOLD

ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING GST

MATT
BLACK

GUNMETAL
SATIN

CHROME
BRUSHED

BLACK
SAPPHIRE

BRUSHED
NICKEL

BRUSHED
CHROME

CHROME
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MODEL CODE + FINISH CODE = ITEM CODE
COMBINATION SHOWERS

EVOLVE COMBINATION SHOWER WITH 3 FUNCTION HAND PIECE
TOP INLET - ADJUSTABLE CENTRES
3 STAR WELS - 9 LPM MODEL FINISH RRP INC GST

CHROME EVCSH CP $592.13
BRUSHED CHROME EVCSH BC $986.87

BRUSHED NICKEL EVCSH BN $986.87
SATIN CHROME EVCSH SC $921.08

BRUSHED BLACK SAPPHIRE EVCSH BBS $986.87
GUNMETAL EVCSH GM $921.08

MATT BLACK EVCSH MB $921.08
MATT WHITE & CHROME EVCSH MWC $967.39

 WHITE & CHROME EVCSH WHC $967.39
GOLD EVCSH GP $1,276.18

BRUSHED GOLD EVCSH BG $1,351.66



GLOSS
WHITE

MATT
WHITE

GOLD
BRUSHED

 GOLD

ALL PRICES ARE RRP INCLUDING GST

MATT
BLACK

GUNMETAL
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CHROME
BRUSHED
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BRUSHED
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CHROME
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MODEL CODE + FINISH CODE = ITEM CODE
COMBINATION SHOWERS

PARK COMBINATION SHOWER WITH BATON HAND PIECE
TOP INLET - ADJUSTABLE CENTRES
3 STAR WELS - 9 LPM MODEL FINISH RRP INC GST

CHROME PKCSH CP $592.13
BRUSHED CHROME PKCSH BC $986.87

BRUSHED NICKEL PKCSH BN $986.87
SATIN CHROME PKCSH SC $921.08

BRUSHED BLACK SAPPHIRE PKCSH BBS $986.87
GUNMETAL PKCSH GM $921.08

MATT BLACK PKCSH MB $921.08
MATT WHITE & CHROME PKCSH MWC $967.39

 WHITE & CHROME PKCSH WHC $967.39
GOLD PKCSH GP $1,276.18

BRUSHED GOLD PKCSH BG $1,351.66


